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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

44993
44725
44085
44329
44863
42875
43851
43241
43441
44900
42878
43034
44278
45093
45082
41169
45574
41945
45090
45494
44926
44906
45208

75
69
67
71
78
59
64
68
74
66
70
72
65
77
57
73
76
56
60
63
62
61
58

ALINE DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA FREIRE MARCIANO

ANDREIA SOARES PEREIRA

CRISTINA DE SOUZA MATIAS RIBEIRO
DAYSY LUCI MIRANDA CUNHA

DOUGLAS ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA
ELAINE COSTA AGUIAR RIBEIRO
ELIZANGELA DE FATIMA MOREIRA FRANCA
FILIPE TODDE CASTRO PEDRA

FLAVIA DIAS DE CASTRO

GLEICIANE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
JACQUELINE ANTERO DA SILVA

JOSIANE FERREIRA BATISTA

MARCONE SANTOS MARROQUES JUNIOR
MARLEY FERNANDES DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA
MICHELLE CARDOSO GUEDES

MIRNA SANTOS DA SILVA

NALVA AFONSO

PEDRO BATELA NETO

POLIANA SARAIVA PEREIRA

REGINA APARECIDA MARTINS RAMOS
VANDERLENE DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
VLADIMIR ROCHA FERREIRA




